NET MARKET BORROWING
October-December 1999

(Billions of dollars)

TOTAL

DONE *
BILLS
Regular weekly bills
52- week hill
Total

COUPONS
7- year note
2- year notes
5- year notes - end of month
30- year inflation-indexed bond
November refunding

TO BE DCNE

-10.3
0.7
-31.9
7.4
-4.3
-38.4

50.7

-25.0

75.7

* |ssued or announced through November 3, 1999.



